
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ, NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(Il applicable)

M009 :06-24-2013 ADM-13-389

6/14/2013

6. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 i7ADMINISTEREDBY O(foherthanlemw6) CODE !3100L

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street county, State and ZIP Code) (X) IBA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

KLEANE KARE TEAM, INC., THE 9B. DATED (SEE [TEM 11)

400 COMMERCE RD I 1OA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
4NRC-HQ-l11-C-10-0064

RICHMOND VA 232245412 _

lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 093381171 FACIUTY CODE X 109-12-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. - is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Obligate:$215,000
B&R:20134051F127 Job:R0125 Boc:254A
ADon:31x0200 FAIMIS# 132503 NAICS: 238990 PSC: Mill

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Suc/1 as dclges in paying oIffce, appopnation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 10(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Spetypefmodicaion andauthority) 52.232-18 Availability of Funds
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7-, is not, Z is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secton headI•ngs, Including soncitation/Contact subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of $215,000.

See page 2 for further details.

Base and All Option Ceiling Amount: $12,381,382.69

Base and Exercised Option Ceiling Amount: 6,589,094.77

Total Obligated Amount:$ 5,534,093.33

Current Period of Performance: 9/12/2011 ? 12/31/2013 (Base & Exercised Options)

Total Period of Performance: 9/12/2011 - 12/31/2015 (Base & All Options)

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Except as provided herein, al terms and conditions of the dooJnmet referecd l in Item SA or I1A, as heretoore canged, remains uncthaned and in tul fore and effecd

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pent)

7 I Monique Williams
___Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED SES OF AMERIGA "(18. DATE SIGNED

(S~gnelw dt pes-auto imoed 10 sign) / I __________ at__________________off-car)______,

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

// STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presoed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE JUL 1 0 2013
Imm aths gi~rg ADA3~

&M vim % AsIft" a@I Tom -- - "WOVIVII.P. lRMU&I'Ll"I'M



J Y

NRC-HQ-1 1-C-1 0-0064
Modification 9

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of Modification 9 purpose is to revise NRC-HQ-1 1-C-1 0-0064 as follows:

Section B.5 Consideration and Obligation - Firm Fixed Price (Jun 1988) (Clins
001,002,003,004,0061R0125) is hereby revised as follows:

"The total amount obligated for the fixed-price portion of this contract is $4,506,172.69 and the
ceiling amount for this portion of the contract is $5,555,693.25

Funding Summary:
Document
Basic Award
Modification 1
Modification 2
Modification 3
Modification 4
Modification 5
Modification 6
Modification 7
Modification 8
Modification 9
Grand Total:

R0125
$605,852.93
$0.00
$407,220.00
$0.00
$2,038,099.76
$0.00
$1,204,000.00
$36,000.00
$0.00
$215,000.00
$4,506,172.69

D2316 Total
$112,439.76 $718,292.69
$0.00 $0.00
$75,000.00 $482,220.00
$0.00 $0.00
$340,480.88 $2,378,580.64
$40,000.00(D2318 5A) $40,000.00
$210,000.00 $1,414,000.00
$200,000.00 $236,000.00
$50,000.00(D2318 5A) $50,000.00
$0.00 $215,000.00
$1,027,920.64 $5,534,093.33


